FOrR Knott County
Community, Town or City

. P.S.C.KY. NO.

SHEET NO.
Knott County Water and Sewer District
(Name of Utility CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
MONTHLY WATER RATES
¥, Meter Rates
First 2,000 Gallons $18.25 Minimum Bill
Next 8,000 Gallons 5.63 Per 1,000 Gallons
Qver 10,000 Gallons 4.55 Per 1,000 Gallons
2” Meter
First 15,000 Gallons $86.04 Minimum Bill
Qver 15,000 Gallons 4.55 Per 1,000 Gallons
MONTHLY SEWER RATES
. ¥, Meter
. First 2,000 Gallons $13.80 Minimum Bill
Next 8,000 Gallons 4.38 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons 3.42 per 1,000 Gallons
2" Meter
First 15,000 Gallons $65.94 Minimum Bill
Over 15,000 Gallons o 3.42 per 1,000 Gallons
CAN( ED
Sewer Only Customers
Residential Flat Rate JuL 1§ 201 $26.25
KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SER‘-"I'-ICE COMMISSION
DATEOFISSUE __ March 6, 2007
Month/Date/Year PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE March 6, 2007 OFEPEII:EENC?'JV%KY
Month/Date/Year 3/6/2007
* ‘ PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
ISSUED BY
. (Signature of Officer) SECTIGNEY
TITLE Chairperson 5 %
Y.
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Executive Director
IN CASE NO. 2007-00048 DATED




